
 

Dział IV - Połączenie, podział i likwidacja instytucji kultury: 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

Numer 

kolejny 

wpisu 

Data wpisu, 

daty 

kolejnych 

zmian 

Informacja o 

połączeniu, 

podziale lub 

likwidacji 

instytucji 

kultury 

Imię i nazwisko 

likwidatora 
Uwagi 

Imię i nazwisko 

pełnomocnika 

organizatora 

dokonującego 

wpisu 

1          Barbara Toś 

2           

3      

4      

5      

6      

 


